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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.991 +1.264 7:28:30.659
(141) Keystone 66  33:05.984  +32:47.257 8:01:36.643
1 21.723 +2.996  13:39:50.757 67 19.342 +0.615 8:01:55.985
2 34:28.564  +34:09.837 14:14:19.321 68 33:17.311  +32:58.584 8:35:13.296
3 21.842 +3.115 14:14:41.163 69 18.758 +0.031 8:35:32.054
4 32:10.413  +31:51.686  14:46:51.576 70 33:04.569  +32:45.842 9:08:36.623
5 19.764 +1.037 14:47:11.340 71 19.445 +0.718 9:08:56.068
6 32:06.339  +31:47.612 15:19:17.679 72 35:00.900  +34:42.173 9:43:56.968
7 31.495 +12.768 15:19:49.174 73 20.635 +1.908 9:44:17.603
8 32:06.881  +31:48.154 15:51:56.055 74 33:09.264  +32:50.537 10:17:26.867
9 20.528 +1.801 15:52:16.583 75 19.473 +0.746 10:17:46.340
10 33:44.914  +33:26.187 16:26:01.497 76 32:40.071  +32:21.344 10:50:26.411
11 20.829 +2.102 16:26:22.326 77 19.765 +1.038 10:50:46.176
12 33:03.332 +32:44.605  16:59:25.658 78 30:10.920  +29:52.193  11:20:57.096
13 19.507 +0.780 16:59:45.165 79 19.002 +0.275 11:21:16.098
14 33:41.141 +33:22414  17:33:26.306 80  32:24.838  +32:06.111  11:53:40.936
15 22.746 +4.019 17:33:49.052 81 18.727 - 11:53:59.663
16 33:35.266  +33:16.539 18:07:24.318 82 31:08.439  +30:49.712 12:25:08.102
17 20.699 +1.972  18:07:45.017 83 19.213 +0.486  12:25:27.315
18 32:04.344  +31:45.617 18:39:49.361 84 25:26.133  +25:07.406 12:50:53.448
19 20.795 +2.068 18:40:10.156 85 20.060 +1.333 12:51:13.508
20 33:05.725 +32:46.998  19:13:15.881
21 19.537 +0.810  19:13:35.418
22 33:43.697 +33:24.970  19:47:19.115
23 19.890 +1.163  19:47:39.005
24 33:44.119  +33:25392  20:21:23.124
25 20.435 +1.708  20:21:43.559
26 33:50.635 +33:31.908  20:55:34.194
27 20.576 +1.849  20:55:54.770
28 33:11.982  +32:53.255  21:29:06.752
29 19.888 +1.161  21:29:26.640
30  32:53.975 +32:35.248  22:02:20.615
31 19.179 +0.452  22:02:39.794
32 33:43.520 +33:24.793  22:36:23.314
33 19.827 +1.100  22:36:43.141
34 33:01.304  +32:42.577  23:09:44.445
35 19.998 +1.271  23:10:04.443
36 33:58.048  +33:39.321  23:44:02.491
37 19.038 +0.311  23:44:21.529
38 32:10.472  +31:51.745 16:32.001
39 19.344 +0.617 16:51.345
40  31:59.558  +31:40.831 48:50.903
41 21.142 +2.415 49:12.045
42 33:12.221  +32:53.494 1:22:24.266
43 19.279 +0.552 1:22:43.545
44 32:18.756  +32:00.029 1:55:02.301
45 20.438 +1.711 1:55:22.739
46 33:12.046  +32:53.319 2:28:34.785
47 19.708 +0.981 2:28:54.493
48 32:38.972  +32:20.245 3:01:33.465
49 19.403 +0.676 3:01:52.868
50  33:07.129  +32:48.402 3:34:59.997
51 18.872 +0.145 3:35:18.869
52 33:05.769  +32:47.042 4:08:24.638
53 18.880 +0.153 4:08:43.518
54  32:15.815  +31:57.088 4:40:59.333
55 19.505 +0.778 4:41:18.838
56  32:55.697  +32:36.970 5:14:14.535
57 20.279 +1.552 5:14:34.814
58 33:20.513  +33:01.786 5:47:55.327
59 20.992 +2.265 5:48:16.319
60  33:43.492  +33:24.765 6:21:59.811
61 19.183 +0.456 6:22:18.994
62  32:13.515  +31:54.788 6:54:32.510
63 19.633 +0.906 6:54:52.143
64  33:18.525  +32:59.798 7:28:10.668
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